Extender Lanyards
Extender Lanyards
19
www.superanchor.com    1-855-301-4575
Super Anchor Safety Best Sellers Vol. 1/01-2023
Compliance
ANSI Z359.13-13
OSHA 1926.502
All extender
lanyards are
supplied in a
retail package
Ordering Information
Part No. A-end B-end Length wt./oz
6002-C
Δ Carabiner
Sm D-ring      18”     11
6002-CL    Web Loop     17”      8
6002-CC     Δ Carabiner Δ Carabiner 22”     14
6002-S
Snaphook
Sm D-ring     19”     19
6002-SL                       Web Loop     18”      17
6002-SS    Snaphook 22”      30
Δ Anodized Aluminum Carabiner
Δ Captive Non-removable Aluminum Carabiner
Extender Lanyards
attach to the dorsal
D-ring of a full body
harness providing
additional length
required when used
with other fall
protection equipment.
Non-energy absorbing.
Mfg. at SAS factory
Monroe, WA USA
Features
• 100% polyester
• 3,600lb gate
   strength connectors
• PVC wear pads
• Inspection label
No.6002-C
“A”
end
“B”
end
Service
Length
Measured
From
“A”-end
to
“B”-end
No.6002-CL No.6002-CC No.6002-S No.6002-SL No.6002-SS
Dorsal
D-Ring
“A” end
Connector
Ordering Information
Part No. B-end Length      wt./oz
6002-D                    Sm D-ring      19”     6
6002-DC     Δ Carabiner 22”     9
6002-DL    Web Loop 18”     4
6002-DS                       Snaphook 23”      17
6002-DCC    Δ Carabiner 22”      9
Δ Anodized Aluminum Carabiner
Δ Captive Non-removable Aluminum Carabiner
Dee-Loop™ Extender Lanyards
No.6002-D
No.6002-DC
No.6002-DL
No.6002-DS
No.6002-DCC
“B”
end
“A”end
Service
Length
Dee-Loop™ Extender Lanyards
are attached directly to the harness dorsal
D-ring eliminating a class 1 connector,
resulting in lighter weight and greater
comfort.
www.superanchor.com    1-855-301-4575
Super Anchor Safety Best Sellers Vol. 1/01-2023